· L05000058290

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
0.5
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u></u>

Office Use Only



300060971893

11/01/05--01034--010 **60,00

SECRETALLANASSITE F

NOV -1 PH 3: 3



BALZLI & ASSOCIATES

1929 Sunset Harbour Drive (also known as Purdy Avenue) Miami Beach, Florida 33139

Joanna Diaz, Post-Closing Agent Tel. (305)538-1765 Fax (305)538-1586

May 4, 2005

Registration Section Division of corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Via: Federal Express 7902 0307 7367

Re: Entity: TTAM, L.L.C.

To Whom It May Concern:

I enclose original fully executed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization and our check no. 1198, payable to "Florida Dept. of State", in the amount of \$60.00, as your fee for amending the name change of the company. Please fax us a copy of the certificate with the name change upon receipt and send the originals in the enclosed return envelope.

Very truly yours,

Toanna Diaz

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations		
	T	AM, L.L.C.	
SUBJECT:		Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	Ma	ark D. Balzli	
		(Name of Person)	T/S
	Balzli	& Associates	EG. NO.
	<u> </u>	(Firm/Company)	
	1929 Sun	set Harbour Drive	05 NOV - 1 PM 3: 3 SECHE TALLAPASSEE FLORID
	1020 041	(Address)	 ညြေး မ
	Miami F	Beach, FL 33139	DA 31
		y/State and Zip Code)	<u></u> .
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call;	
Joanna Diaz		at (305) 538	-1765
	(Name of Person)		ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Reg Div P.O	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	n ations

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	TAM, L.L.C.		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed onJune 13, 2005 and assigned document numberL05000058290	SECRETAL VALUE OF TALLAH ASSEEL F	•
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following: The name of the company is hereby changed to TTAM, L.L.C.	LORIE	
		 -	
		_ 	
			
Dated O	ctober 28 2005	```)
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	/ /		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Matthew MacDonald		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee